
Fact Book     1996-97

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Distribution of Undergraduate Student's Home Faculty
By Teaching Faculty

June 96 FFTES Student's Home Faculty
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law Applied School  

Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 7.70 68.18 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 5.57 2.40 90.35

Atkinson 809.81 978.91 0.00 0.00 16.60 63.68 59.70 0.00 0.00 106.50 43.50 2,078.70

Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Environmental Studies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20

Fine Arts 0.93 0.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.27

Glendon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pure & Applied Science 9.87 8.93 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 62.29 0.00 82.49

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60

Total 828.31 1,056.75 0.00 0.00 17.90 81.19 65.90 0.00 0.00 174.36 46.50 2,270.91

July 96 FFTES
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law Applied School  

Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 1.00 18.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 21.20

Atkinson 107.80 206.76 0.00 0.00 3.13 8.90 9.53 0.00 17.50 5.20 0.00 358.82

Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Environmental Studies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10

Fine Arts 1.07 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.03 0.27 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 17.25

Glendon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pure & Applied Science 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 109.87 232.57 0.00 0.00 6.43 17.33 12.00 0.00 19.17 5.20 0.00 402.57

November 96 FFTES

 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law Applied School  

Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 223.93 5,813.49 0.00 0.00 57.12 197.24 20.77 0.00 0.00 471.16 113.00 6,896.71

Atkinson 1,161.56 305.88 0.00 0.00 2.20 28.93 13.36 0.00 0.00 14.00 3.00 1,528.93

Education - Concurrent 0.10 3.70 170.80 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 176.00

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.00 297.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 297.28

Environmental Studies 1.00 19.20 0.00 0.00 123.80 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.30 147.60

Fine Arts 9.76 161.68 0.00 0.00 1.50 728.34 2.00 0.00 0.00 7.29 2.13 912.70

Glendon 3.93 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.57 733.33 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 745.99

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 455.55 19.56 0.00 0.13 475.24

Pure & Applied Science 30.98 577.87 0.00 0.00 4.98 37.38 0.50 0.00 0.00 612.52 8.20 1,272.43

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.10 242.60 243.35

Total 1,431.26 6,890.28 170.80 297.28 190.00 993.96 770.96 455.70 19.56 1,107.07 369.36 12,696.23



Fact Book     1996-97

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Distribution of Undergraduate Student's Home Faculty
By Teaching Faculty

February 97 FFTES Student's Home Faculty
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law Applied School  
Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total`

Arts 236.75 5,623.09 0.10 0.00 53.45 190.67 23.27 0.00 0.00 498.55 97.70 6,723.58

Atkinson 1,232.71 371.35 0.00 0.00 2.10 29.20 16.66 0.00 0.00 19.07 3.00 1,674.09

Education - Concurrent 0.00 1.77 185.48 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 187.75

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.70 340.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 341.36

Environmental Studies 0.90 22.40 0.00 0.00 127.03 1.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.20 154.13

Fine Arts 10.39 166.42 0.00 0.00 1.73 692.35 1.63 0.00 0.00 7.49 2.10 882.11

Glendon 4.03 6.86 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.07 669.66 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 681.92

Law 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 483.02 20.60 0.00 0.40 504.19

Pure & Applied Science 30.98 541.19 0.00 0.00 2.25 34.98 0.50 0.00 0.00 564.46 5.70 1,180.06

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 256.50 257.10

Total 1,515.76 6,733.75 186.28 340.66 186.66 949.77 712.62 483.02 20.60 1,091.57 365.60 12,586.29

March  97 FFTES
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law Applied School  
Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Atkinson 5.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80

Environmental Studies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fine Arts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Glendon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pure & Applied Science 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 5.30 0.20 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.30

Total FFTES
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law Applied School  
Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 469.38 11,522.96 0.10 0.00 111.67 392.31 45.64 0.00 1.40 975.28 213.10 13,731.84

Atkinson 3,317.18 1,863.10 0.00 0.00 24.03 130.71 99.25 0.00 17.50 144.77 49.50 5,646.04

Education - Concurrent 0.10 5.47 356.28 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 363.75

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.70 639.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640.44

Environmental Studies 1.90 41.60 0.00 0.00 254.13 2.60 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.50 305.03

Fine Arts 22.15 336.44 0.00 0.00 3.23 1,441.33 3.90 0.00 0.27 14.78 4.23 1,826.33

Glendon 7.96 14.82 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.64 1,409.49 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1,434.41

Law 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 938.57 40.16 0.00 0.53 979.43

Pure & Applied Science 71.83 1,127.99 0.00 0.00 7.43 73.26 1.30 0.00 0.00 1,239.27 13.90 2,534.98

Schulich School of Business 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.20 499.70 501.05

Total 3,890.50 14,913.55 357.08 639.74 400.99 2,042.25 1,561.48 938.72 59.33 2,378.20 781.46 27,963.30


